Year Il ELED
Fall 2016

Placements begin at the teacher contractual time (30 minutes prior to the start of the school day)
Due to varying distances of placements, students should not schedule classes during the indicated travel times.

COHORT 1 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00am | Placement until noon Placement until 11 am Placement until noon Placement until 11 am Cl1 406 8-11:50
9:00am 4G Education
10:00am (Seminar 11-11:50; room
11:00am TRAVEL TIME TRAVEL TIME TBD)
12;00pm TRAVEL TIME SPED 405 12-2:50 TRAVEL TIME Cl 476 12-2:50

1:00pm 385 Education

2;00pm N. MacGregor

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Cl 447 arranged online
COHORT 2 Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday
8:00am | Placement until noon Placement until 11 am Placement until noon Placement until 11 am Cl1 406 8-11:50
9:00am 17 Education
10:00am (Seminar 11-11:50; room
11:00am TRAVEL TIME TRAVEL TIME TBD)
12:00pm TRAVEL TIME SPED 405 12-2:50 TRAVEL TIME Cl 476 12-2:50

1:00pm 398 Education

2:00pm

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Cl 447 arranged online




Placements begin at the teacher contractual time (30 minutes prior to the start of the school day)
Due to varying distances of placements, students should not schedule classes during the indicated travel times.

COHORT 3

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

Placement until noon

Placement until 11 am

TRAVEL TIME

Placement until noon

Placement until 11 am

TRAVEL TIME

Cl 406 8-11:50
22 Education
N. MacGregor

(Seminar 11-11:50; room

TBD)

12:00pm

TRAVEL TIME

1:00pm

2:00pm

Cl 476 12-2:50
162 Education
N. MacGregor

TRAVEL TIME

SPED 405 12-2:50

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Cl 447 arranged online

COHORT 4

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8:00am

9:00am

10:00am

11:00am

Placement until noon

Placement until 11 am

TRAVEL TIME

Placement until noon

Placement until 11 am

TRAVEL TIME

Cl1 406 8-11:50
323 Education

(Seminar 11-11:50; room

TBD)

12:00pm

TRAVEL TIME

1:00pm

2:00pm

Cl 476 12-2:50

TRAVEL TIME

SPED 405 12-2:50

3:00pm

4:00pm

5:00pm

6:00pm

Cl 447 arranged online




